Race Date

September 16, 2021

Place Score Bib No

2021 Ada-Borup Booster XC Invitational

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 (<5)

11 (7)

12 (7

13 (< 5)

14 10

15 11

16 12

17 (7

3805
3813
3820
3812
3809
4001
3808
3827
3998
3786
3819
3811
3698
4009
3996
4007
3825

Elizabeth Dreesen
Izzy Kupitz
Amari Nelson
Abigail Krogstad
Lily Heskin

Karly Haverkamp
Megan Hartwig
Anna Waldron
Macey Goeden
Bernice Minske
Olivia Mykleseth
Ava Kluck

Alexis Rude
Mikayla Varela
Madelyn Gallant
Ella Stroeing
Avery St. Louis

Overall Finish List

Girls
Junior Varsity Girls 5K

Team
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Wadena-Deer Creek
Moorhead
Moorhead
Wadena-Deer Creek
Lake Park-Audubon
Moorhead
Moorhead
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Wadena-Deer Creek
Wadena-Deer Creek
Wadena-Deer Creek
Moorhead
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Race Date
September 16, 2021

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5K

Overal
Bib No Name Grade Place

Team - Moorhead

Team Score (places): 15

1 3805 Elizabeth Dreesen 9 1

2 3813 lzzy Kupitz 10 2

3 3820 Amari Nelson 10 3

4 3812 Abigail Krogstad 9 4

5 3809 Lily Heskin 10 5

6 3808 Megan Hartwig 9 7

7 3827 Anna Waldron 10 (8)

8 3819 Olivia Mykleseth 10 More Than 7
9 3811 AvaKluck 11 More Than 7
10 3825 Avery St. Louis 10 More Than 7
Team - Wadena-Deer Creek

Team Score (places): 48

1 4001 Karly Haverkamp 7 6

2 3998 Macey Goeden 10 9

3 4009 Mikayla Varela 12 10

4 3996 Madelyn Gallant 11 11

5 4007 Ella Stroeing 11 12

Team - Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3698 Alexis Rude 10 Less Than 5
Team - Lake Park-Audubon

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3786 Bernice Minske 9 Less Than 5
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

o Wk

10

15
(22)
(30)

Finish Position

6
15
25
36
48

Finish Position

Finish Position

2021 Ada-Borup Booster XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Time

-1

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 23:44.2

22:14.6
23:43.8
23:47.3
24:18.2
24:37.1
24:51.8
24:52.4
26:17.9
26:46.2
33:25.9

2

22:14.6 0:00.0

45:58.5 1:29.1
1:09:45.8 1:32.7
1:34:04.1 2:03.6
1:58:41.3 2:22.4
2:23:33.1 2:37.1
2:48:25.6 2:37.8
3:14:43.5 4:03.2
3:41:29.8 4:31.6
4:14:55.8 11:11.2

Average Time: 27:34.9

24:39.8
25:25.3
28:07.3
28:56.8
30:45.2

- Inc.

Average Time:

27:18.0

- Inc.

Average Time:

25:41.4

24:39.8 0:00.0
50:05.1 0:45.4
1:18:12.5 3:27.5
1:47:09.3 4:17.0
2:17:54.5 6:05.3
27:18.0 0:00.0
25:41.4 0:00.0
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